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Women / 2 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morganne Armstrong2004
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.550 9.5258.950 37.225
3 1 8 1T 1 

1 

Lila Rockwell2019
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.225 9.5259.050 36.825
6 4T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Rebecca Rose2028
Byers Citrus Heights

9.150 8.975 9.2009.250 36.575
4 10 1 5T 3 

3 

Lucia Addiego2003
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.475 9.1008.975 36.550
7 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Mazzy Love2016
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.225 9.2009.150 36.500
9T 4T 2 5T 5 

5 

Brianna Greenwood2013
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.000 9.1258.850 36.225
2 9 10 7 6 

6 

Olivia Taylor-Turpin2041
Tricks Folsom

9.400 9.250 8.6508.800 36.100
1 3 11 14 7 

7 

Emma Pratt2044
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.225 8.7509.000 35.900
9T 4T 5T 13 8 

8 

Maile Baylon2059
Aerials

9.075 8.925 9.0508.775 35.825
5 11 12 10 9 

9 

Gemma Wu2050
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.500 9.3509.050 35.750
12 13 3T 3 10 

10 

Michelle Han2053
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 9.100 8.9009.000 35.725
14 8 5T 11T 11 

11 

Kloey Lopez2026
Byers Citrus Heights

8.750 8.600 9.3008.900 35.550
13 12 9 4 12 

12 

Amelia Skibby2029
Elevate

8.900 9.125 8.9008.500 35.425
11 7 14 11T 13 

13 

Natalie Leon2061
Aerials

8.950 7.950 9.1008.600 34.600
8 14 13 8T 14 

14 
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